
GOVERNING BODY OF EACH TAXING ENTITY AND THEIR CONTACT INFORMATION

Citv of Crane
Mayor- Manuel Cadena, Jr.

Chris Lewis
Joe Morrison
Tim King
Evan Dale Lowery
Ginger Slater
Norma Pinedo

mcadena@crane. texas. go c
clewis@crane.texas. gov
i morrisonfEcrane.texas. sov
tking@crane.texas. gov
elowery@crane.texas. gov
gslater@crane.texas. gov
npinedo@crane.texas. gov

Crane Counfv
Judge - Roy Hodges 432-558-1100
Commissioner, Precinct 1 - Manuella Kirkpatrick 432-558-1101
Commissioner, Precinct2-DennisYoung 432-558-1101
Commissioner, Precinct3 - Domingo Escobedo 432-558-1101
Commissioner, Precinct 4 - Danny Castro 432-558-Il0l

rhod ges@co. crane.tx.us
manuella. kirkpatrick@ co. crane.tx.us
dyoung @co. crane.tx.us
domingo.escobedo@co.crane.tx.us
dcastro@co.crane.tx.us

Crane Water District
Ricky Beardslee - President
William Roy Wright - V. President
Hunter Seabourn - Treasurer
Randel Pittman - Secretary
Tom Brown
Ex Officio:
Crane County Judge, Roy Hodges
Crane City Manager, Dru Gravens

Crane ISD
David Lewis, Superintendent, 558-1 022
Vidal (Tinker) Cadena 432-934-7511
Rose Mary Cavazos 432-208-8845
Sally Dodd 432-631-5066
Ricky Flores 432-693-6106
Antzena Morales 432-66I-0885
Alan Swinford 432-556-8318
Buddy Ward 432-634-2306

rbeardslee@cranecowd. org
rwri ght@cranecowd. org
hseaboum@cranecowd. org
rpittman@cranecowd. org
tbrown@cranecowd.org

rhodges@co. crane.tx.us
drugravens@ classicnet.net

dlewis@craneisd.com
vcadena@craneisd.com
rcavazos@ craneisd.com
sdodd@craneisd.com
rflores@craneisd.com
amorales@craneisd. com
aswinford@craneisd. com
bward@craneisd.com

Crane Hospital District
Pct 1, OPEN 432-558-3555 thanis@cranememorial.org
Pct2,JulieHardcastle 432-558-3555 lhanis@cranememorial.org
Pct3,KennethCroker 432-558-3555 tharris@cranememorial.org
Pct 4, Cherri Brents 432-558-3555 lhanis@cranememorial.org
AtLarge,TyGolliher 432-558-3555 lhanis@cranememorial.org
AtLarge,BenFuentes 432-558-3555 lhanis@cranememorial.org
At Large, Kim Harrelson 432-558-3555 lharris@cranememorial.org
CEO, Laci Harris 432-558-3555 Ext. 133 lharris@cranememorial.org
CFO, Barry Bergman 432-558-3555 Ext. 148 bbergman@cranememorial.org
CNO, Pat Touchstone 432-558-3555 Ext 111 ptouchstone@cranememorial.org



Crane Countv Emersencv Services District #1
Berry Ingram, President 432-208-1929
Arron Martin, Treasurer 432-661-3805
Sandy Hubbard, Asst Sec/Treasurer 432-559-7660
Andrew Ovalle, Secretary 432-312-4520

berrvineram@smail. com
arronmartin3 O@smail. com
sehub@hotnail.com
andrewovalle3 0@ gmail. com


